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Jesoukn, 50m battepdnsaii

lNog poxaeHnsa 2005 - 2010

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 13 8, 11:05

BECMEYHAA Bepa
POIrO>XXMHOBA [fapbs
CEHAKOPEBA Buktopus
BEOHIOAPEBA Mapus
HWKYNVHA Mapus
NNbWHA TatbsiHa
CBELLHMKOBA KceHus
CA®OHOBA AHacTacus
AKOBJ/IEBA AnekcaHgpa
MYNOKOBA Munna

o

©oOo~NO O WNPRF

3annbiB 313 8, 11:07

BEPECHEBA AHacTtacus
CTENAHOBA TatbsiHa

o

CTOIOBA EkarepuHa
JOEHWCOBA Kupa

TPAHOBCKAA AHHa
CANTOBA /Mo60Bb
3EMLIOBA Enusaseta
ATAMAHEHKO Banepwus

©CoO~NOOOUDWNPEF

3annbiB 513 8, 11:09

BAXXVNHOBA Anéna
LLIEPBAKOBA AHHa
CEPIrEEBA Hagexpna
TUTAPEBA AHacTacus
FMNHYMKOBA MapuHa
CEHATOBA HuHa
MABJIOBCKAA MonnHa
BANALLOBA Bapsapa
IOAAEBA Banepus
CAMBYPOBA AHrenuHa
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©oO~NOOd WNEF

HECTEPEHKOBA BepoHuka

CTENAHYEHKO 3naTtocnasa

[oa poxaeHus
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MOCKBA
PY3A
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
$COIOM
OBHNHCK
MOCKBA
MOCKBA

OBHNHCK
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
HAPO-®OMUH
BOPUCOINEB
BANTALLNXA
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
BANTALLNXA
HAPO-®OMUH

NMPOTBUHO
CEPTVIEBO-TI
OAVHLOBO
MAJTIOSPOC/IA
BEOPVCOI/IEB
EOBPOB
MPOTBUHO
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
KAJTYTA

30.00
29.71
29.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.50
30.00
30.00

33.30
32.06
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
33.00
33.50

37.36
37.00
36.70
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.32
37.00
37.00
37.53

3annbiB 2 13 8, 11:06

o

OCTPUKOBCKAA My3a
KNCENEBA Hukonb
NMAH®PEPOBA AHacTacus
XXYPABJ/IEBA Banepus
BACW/IbEBA AHacTtacus
BEPCTAKOBA Hatasnbs
XONOOOBA AnekcaHgpa
3AXAPOBA Anuca
HA3APOBA HOnus
LWYBWHA AHacTtacus

©oO~NOOh WNPEF

3annbiB 4 n3 8, 11:08

o

HWKOJTEHKO Monuxa
PABOBA HuHa
LWAYPWHA Knpa
PECEHKO AHHa
MAPKWN3OBA Bukropus
BECEJ/IOBA MuneHa
YEPHbILLEBA AHHa
JIEOHOBA Bacunuca
MUMNXANEBA AHacTtacus
MYKOBHWHA EkaTepuHa

O©CoO~NOUDWNPRE

3annbiB 6 13 8, 11:10

o

YAOBUYEHKO KceHusa
CAEHKOBA AHacTacus
IOPKOBA Buktopus
AHOPEEBA AnekcaHgpa
CTOSAH Codons
®POJIOBA YnbsaHa
KPYMOAEPOBA YnbsiHa
AUWEHKO PeHnata
LLUEBETHOK Bukropus
CYTMNPYHOBA OkcaHa

©oO~NOODh WNPF

lof poxaeHuna
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06
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MOCKBA 31.50
MOCKBA 31.08
MOCKBA 30.50
OBHMHCK 30.00
CEPIVEBO-N  30.00
MOCKBA 30.00
MOCKBA 30.00
®COOM 30.50
OBHUHCK 31.14
OBHMHCK 31.50
BANTALLVIXA 35.40
OBHMWHCK 35.00
MOCKBA 34.00
MOCKBA 34.00
MOCKBA 33.70
AYBHA 33.90
MOCKBA 34.00
MOCKBA 34.70
MOCKBA 35.00
BEOBPOB 36.00
CEPIyXOB 39.00
OBHMWHCK 38.98
MANOSIPOC/IA  38.00
CEPIVEBO-N  38.00
PY3A 37.55
MOAONBCK 38.00
OBHWHCK 38.00
PY3A 38.25
MA/IOSIPOC/IA ~ 39.00
OBHMHCK 39.00

A/1EKTPOHHAaA CUCTeMa XPOHOMETpaxka

"ALGE-TIMING"

BacceiH 50 m

r6OY A0 KO CAKOCLUOP "ONNMIT!

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

wimneptun.m

Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk
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O6nacTHble COPEBHOBAHWIA MO NaaBaHNIo
«ARENA - WATER INSTINCT»
Onctanumna 11, Oesoukn, 50m Battepdnaii
3anibiB 713 8, 11:11 3annbiB 8 3 8, 11:13
0 FEPAIOKOBA AnekcaHmpa 07 MPOTBVHO 43.86 0
1 BPATVIHA Codbs 09 MOCKBA 43.00 1
2 MPOBOTOPOBA MenaHbs 10 TAFAHPOI 42.06 2
3 MAP®EHOBA AHHa 09 KANYTA 41.38 3 KOPX>XEHKOBA BepoHuka 09 [MPOTBMHO 59.77
4 TMETPYXHEHKO Banepus 08 MPOTBVHO 39.73 4 MULLYCTWHA Anactacus 09 OBHUHCK 50.00
5 HUKALUMHA YnbsaHa 09 CENATUHO 40.78 5 KPbI/TOBA KpucTtuHa 10 NPOTBUHO 55.93
6 KO3WMHA Enu3aBeta 09 KANYTA 42.00 6
7 UYr'YHOBA Enusaseta 09 KANYTA 42.50 7
8 KYOPABLEBA KceHust 10 MO 43.10 8
9 KYCAKVHA Cranucnasa 09 OBHWHCK 48.00 9
3/1EKTPOHHAA cUCTEMa XpOHOMeTpaxa BacceiiH 50 m
"ALGE-TIMING" oY A0 KO CAKOCLLUOP oMt
Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk 20.06.2019 11:15 - CtpaHuua 2
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